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DTM Spielberg
Red Bull Ring, length 4326 m
20. - 22.05.20',16

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Finaf Result qualiffin g 2 tor race 3 (2nd Fastest Lap), 20.05.2016
PG. No. CL. Driver, Place Team

Make
Laps Besttime

-Reg.No. : 4F1A1JT18052016

krn h
GaP faltest

time for qualification: 1:31.564
GARS #2,3,6,4,7,8, 10, 11,12, 14,
GARS # 3, 5, 7, 8\14, 19 & 24 -

Tlmekeeplng and Dataservlce:

Prema Powefteam
D alla'a F 31 2 - Mercedes-Benz
Van Amersfoort Raclng
Dallara F 3'l 2 - Mercedes-Benz
Illotopark
D allar a F 31 2 - Volkswagen
Prema Powerteam
Dallara F 31 2 - M ercedes-Benz
kf/'oa|ß2l t üc ke Motorsport
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
HitechGP
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Prema Powerteam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
tglotopark
Dallara F 31 2 - Volkswagen
HitechGP
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
kfzteile24 lUäcke Motorsport
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
llotopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen
Van Amersfoort Racing
Dallara F 31 2 - Mercedes-Benz
HitochGP
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Van Amersfoort Racing
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Prema Powerteam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Carlin
Dallara F 31 2 - Volkswage n

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen
Van Amersfoort Racing
Dallarc F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Carlin
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen
Carlln
Dallara F 31 2 - Volkswagen
ThreeBond wlth T-Sport
Dallara F312 - NBE
Carlin
Dallara F 31 2 - Volkswagen

gmbh, Meuspath, GER,

1

6

Lance Stroll / CAN

Callum llott, GBR

R Niko Kari / FIN

R Ralf Aron I EST

R Davld Beckmann / DEU

George Ru$ell / GBR

Maximilian Günther/ DEU

R Joel Eriksson / SWE

R Ben Barnicoat/GBR

lulikkel Jensen / Dl{K

S6rglo Sette Gämara / BRA

R Harrbon ilewey / GBR

R Nikita tlazepln / RUS

R Anthoine Hubert/FRA

Nick Cassidy / NZL

Zhi Cong Ll tCHN

R Guanyu Zhou / CHI{

Pedro Piquet / BRA

Ryan TvetsrrUSA

Ale3sio Lorandi / ITA

Arjun ilaini / IND

Welron Tan / MYS

11 1:23.210

11 1:23.319

14 1:23.439

14 1:23.41

14 1:23.48

15 1:23.479

11 1:23.498

14 1:23.645

14 1:23.707

11 1:23.712

11 1:23.718

15 'l:23.809

15 1:2'1.099

11 1:4.154

13 'l:21.210

11 1:21.139

13 1:4.47

15 1:21.459

15 1:%.511

14 1:24.695

15 1:4.791

11 1:26.750

187.093

186.915
00.079

186.647
00.199

186.642
00.201

186.626
00.208

186.557
00.239

186.515
00.258

186.'t 87
00.405

186.049
00.467

185.971
00.502

185.958
00-508

185.823
00.569

185.182
00.859

185.061
00.914

1U.872
01.000

184.436
01.199

't84.419
01.207

1U392
01.219

184.279
01.271

183.879
01.455

183.670
01.551

179.523
03.510

3

1

58
612
717
822
921

107
11 9

12 20

f3 11

11 21

152
16 t8

17 23

185
193
204
21 14

22 t9

17, 18,19,20,21 & 24 - CANCELLATION OF RELEVANT LAP TIMES
oF ADDtnOnAL RFL EVANr ?ry ad "d'

?; h9Chlef timekeeping: Stefan Roetgen, GER,
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DTM Spielberg
Red Bull Ring, length 4326 m
20. - 22.05.2016

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Final Result qualiffing 2 for race 3 (2nd Fastest Lap), 20.05.2016
PG, l,lo. CL. D vor, Placs Tgam

lilake
Laps Besttime

-RegNo.: 4FIAUT1862016

tnth
G.P f.!to!t

osted a.
?o hlz m

Ri Rookie Oassilicdjdl p(i rls de bdrp

T: Team charnpionship points are b€ing awarded to those drivers (maximum two per

G: Drivers marked with a 'G' are guesl slarlers - they do not score points for any of

2fi6 FIq Formla 3 E Epea OlarAiquHp q.ffrE FbgrldiorE

who have been nominaled by theirteams prior to every event.

classifications (driver- and team championship).

Tlmskooplng.nd D.taaojvlco: _wigo Solutlons gmbh, lüou.path, GER, www.wlge.de

Chlof tlmokeoplng: Stot n Schlerkft.nn, Roetg€n, GER, ltofan,!chlorkmann@wigo.do
Pag. 2

prlntod : 20.5.20'15 - 20:06


